
Contact these important 8 first! 
Georgia 

Carolyn Bourdeaux (GA-07, Suwanee, R+2) 

• Lawrenceville District Office 

Phone: 770-232-3005 

Fax: 833-213-3492 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-4272 

Fax: 202-225-4696 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Matt.Jackson@mail.house.gov 

Maine 

Jared Golden (ME-02, Lewiston, R+6) 

• Lewiston, Maine Office 

Phone: 207-241-6767 

Fax: 207-241-6770 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-6306 

Fax: 202-225-2943 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Eric.Canter@mail.house.gov  

 

New Jersey 

Josh Gottheimer (NJ-5, Wyckoff, R+1) 

• Glen Rock District Office 

Phone: 201-389-1100 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-4465 

Fax: 202-225-9048 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Eli.Schooley@mail.house.gov  

 

Texas 

Henry Cuellar (TX-28, Laredo, D+5) 

• Laredo Office 

Phone: 956-725-0639 

Fax: 956-725-2647 

 

• San Antonio Office 

Phone: 210-271-2851 

Fax: 210-277-6671 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-1640 

Fax: 202-225-1641 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Patrick.Oconnor2@mail.house.gov  

 

Texas 

Vicente Gonzalez (TX-15, McAllen, D+3) 

• Benavides Office 

Phone: 888-217-0261 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-2531 

 

Legislative Director:  Chandler Smith 

Chandler.Smith@mail.house.gov  

Phone: 202-377-9719 

Virginia 

Abigail Spanberger (VA-07, Glen Allen, 

R+3) 

• Henrico Office 

Phone: 804-401-4110 

 

• Spotsylvania Office 

Phone: 540-321-6130 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-2815 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Sam.Wojcicki@mail.house.gov  
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Florida 

Stephanie Murphy (FL-07, Winter Park, 

D+3) 

• Orlando Office 

Phone: 888-205-5421 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-4035 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

John.Laufer@mail.house.gov 

 

Illinois 

Brad Schneider (IL-10, Deerfield, D+14) 

• Lincolnshire Office 

Phone: 847-383-4870 

Fax: 847-793-0677 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-4835 

Fax: 202-225-0837 

 

 

 

 

 

Others to Contact 
Arizona 

Tom O’Halleran (AZ-1, Sedona, R+2) 

• Flagstaff Office 

Phone: 928-286-5338 

Fax: 928-779-6310 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-3361 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Adam.Finkel@mail.house.gov  

 

California 

Lou Correa (CA-46, Santa Ana, D+16) 

• Santa Ana Office 

Phone: 714-559-6190 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-2965 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Ngoc.Nguyen@mail.house.gov  

California 

Jim Costa (CA-16, Fresno, D+9) 

• Fresno Office 

Phone: 559-495-1620 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-3341 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

John.Lynch@mail.house.gov  

California 

Mike Thomson (CA-5, St. Helena, D+22) 

• Napa District Office 

Phone: 707-226-9898 

Fax: 707-251-9800 

 

• Santa Rosa District Office 

Phone: 707-542-7182 

Fax: 707-542-2745 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-3311 

            Fax: 202-225-4335 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Crozer.Connor@mail.house.gov  
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Florida 

Charlie Crist (FL-13, St. Petersburg, EVEN) 

• Downtown St. Pete Office 

Phone: 727-318-6770 

Fax: 727-623-0619 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-5961 

Fax: 202-225-9764 

 

Georgia 

Sanford Bishop (GA-02, Albany, D+4) 

• Albany District Office 

Phone: 229-439-8067 

Fax: 229-436-2099 

 

• Columbus District Office 

Phone: 706-320-9477 

Fax: 706-320-9479 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-3631 

Fax: 202-225-2203 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Jonathan.Halpern@mail.house.gov  

 

Georgia 

David Scott (GA-13, Atlanta, D+23) 

• Jonesboro District Office 

Phone: 770-210-5073 

Fax: 770-210-5673 

 

• Smyrna District Office 

Phone: 770-432-5405 

Fax: 770-432-5813 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-2939 

Fax: 202-225-4628 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Christofer.Horta@mail.house.gov  

 

Hawaii 

Ed Case (HI-01, Honolulu, D+14) 

• Honolulu Office 

Phone: 808-650-6688 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-2726 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Tim.Nelson@mail.house.gov 

New Jersey 

Mikie Sherrill (NJ-11, Montclair, EVEN) 

• Parsippany Office 

Phone: 973-526-5668 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-5034 

Fax: 202-225-3186 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Isaac.Loeb@mail.house.gov 

Oregon 

Kurt Schrader (OR-05, Canby, D+2) 

• Salem District Office 

Phone: 503-588-9100 

Fax: 503-588-5517 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-5711 

Fax: 202-225-5699 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Scott.Olson@mail.house.gov   
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Tennessee 

Jim Cooper (TN-05, Nashville, D+9) 

• Nashville Office 

Phone: 615-736-5295 

Fax: 615-736-7479 

 

• DC Office 

Phone: 202-225-4311 

Fax: 202-226-1035 

 

Legislative Director or equivalent: 

Jimmy.Balser@mail.house.gov 
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